0

DAFFODILS ENGLISH SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

PRE-PRIMARY: -

S.No.	Admission fee for New Students Only	CLASS	Monthly	Yearly (for 10 Months only)
1.	Rs. 16,500	Nursery	2,557/-	Rs. 25,570/-
2.		P.P.I	2,632/-	Rs. 26,320/-
3.		P.P.II	2,708/-	Rs. 27,080/-

PRIMARY: -

S.No.	Admission fee for New Students Only	CLASS	Monthly	Yearly (for 10 Months only)
1.	Rs. 18,700	I - V	3,258/-	Rs. 32,580/-

MIDDLE: -

S.No.	Admission fee for New Students Only	CLASS	Monthly	Yearly (for 10 Months only)
1.	Rs. 21,900	VI – VIII	3,495/-	Rs. 34,950/-

HIGHER: -

S.No.	Admission fee for New Students Only	CLASS	Monthly	Yearly (for 10 Months only)
1.	Rs. 23,000	IX	3,959/-	Rs. 39,590/-
2.	Rs. 23,000	X	4,024/-	Rs. 40,240/-

HIGHER SECONDARY: -

S.No.	Admission fee for New Students Only	CLASS	Monthly	Yearly (for 10 Months only)
1.	Rs. 27,300	XI, XII Science	5,589/-	Rs. 55,890/-
2.	Rs. 27,300	XI, XII Commerce	5,589/-	Rs. 55,890/-

1. 5% Concession will be given on yearly payment.

2. 5% concession will be given on tuition fee for 2nd & 3rd child.

3. Dues must be cleared by 15th of every month.

Diffect OR
Daffodils English School
Kota, Raipur (C. G.) 492018

Attable A PRINCIPAL School of Daffodils English G. Ag 2010 Kota, Raiburt.